
№ 

приказа 
дата 

тип  

документа 
группа кол-во 

60-В 04.04.2023 зачисление 

  

2 

10 

  

1ч 

1ч 

61-В 05.04.2023 зачисление 
16 

1Б 

1ч 

1ч 

62-B 06.04.2023 зачисление 
6А 

20 ГКП 

1ч 

1ч 

63-В 06.04.2023 выбытие 8 1ч 

64-В 

  
10.04.2023 зачисление 2А 1ч 

65-В 

  
13.04.2023 перевод 4-4б 1 

66-В 17.04.2023 отчисление 13 1 

67-В 18.04.2023 отчисление 
9А 

3 

1 

1 

68-В 18.04.2023 зачисление  11 1 

69-В 19.04.2023 отчисление  9 1 

70-В 24.04.2023 зачисление 2Б 1 

71-В 

  
24.04.2023 отчисление 3 1 

72-В 27.04.2023 отчисление 15 1 

 


